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donderdag   20:30 Lanes 1 - 12Bison Bowling Haarlem
Team Standings In Each DivisionTeam Standings In Each DivisionTeam Standings In Each DivisionTeam Standings In Each DivisionTeam Standings In Each DivisionTeam Standings In Each DivisionTeam Standings In Each DivisionTeam Standings In Each DivisionTeam Standings In Each DivisionTeam Standings In Each Division

Points Team Pins + Scratch High High HDCP HDCP
Place # Team Name Won Ave HDCP HDCP Pins Game Sers Game Sers
A-Klasse

1 4 A-Dezelfde 64 576 58 37906 34231 657 1830 742 2072
2 5 A-Lane Legends 61 576 57 36583 32128 688 1847 752 2026
3 3 A-The Strikers 60 ½ 559 69 37027 31690 628 1810 715 2035
4 10 A-Bowling Kings & Queen 60 589 49 37899 34143 676 1896 732 2034
5 6 A-R van den Brinkbouw 51 514 101 35029 29197 620 1627 721 1930
6 8 A-The Pinshooters 33 ½ 498 112 36817 29998 607 1646 701 1994

B-Klasse
1 2 B-The Loooosers 68 ½ 449 146 36331 26602 531 1456 696 1906
2 7 B-The Flinstones 68 487 121 36263 27404 598 1635 721 2007
3 1 B-Lubbers 62 432 156 35769 26874 555 1482 702 1917
4 11 B-Gewoon Wij 47 ½ 445 149 35417 26338 518 1407 669 1888
5 9 B-Groene Liede 43 444 150 34625 24899 533 1527 675 1974
6 12 B-Triple Trouble 41 415 170 35395 25560 538 1448 698 1904

Review of Last Week's Bowling.....
HDCP HDCP HDCP HDCP Last Wk HDCP HDCP HDCP HDCP Last Wk

Lanes Team Name -1- -2- -3- Total WON Team Name -1- -2- -3- Total WON
1-2 B-The Flinstones 515 575 560 1650 2 <---> B-Gewoon Wij 662 570 586 1818 6
3-4 B-Lubbers 645 616 656 1917 9 <---> B-The Loooosers 649 583 655 1887 6
5-6 B-Triple Trouble 570 549 533 1652 2 <---> B-Groene Liede 657 562 610 1829 8
7-8 A-Bowling Kings & Queen 604 630 668 1902 8 <---> A-Lane Legends 638 568 620 1826 3

9-10 A-Dezelfde 633 632 640 1905 10 <---> A-The Pinshooters 612 600 608 1820 1
11-12 A-R van den Brinkbouw 616 631 627 1874 4 <---> A-The Strikers 625 660 610 1895 7

Lane AssignmentsLane AssignmentsLane AssignmentsLane AssignmentsLane AssignmentsLane AssignmentsLane AssignmentsLane AssignmentsLane AssignmentsLane Assignments

1-2 3-4 5-6 7-8 9-10 11-12
 21  19-02  1- 4 10- 3  6-12  9- 8  7- 2 11- 5
 22  05-03  9- 6  4- 8  2- 5  3- 7 10-11  1-12

Last Week's Top ScoresLast Week's Top ScoresLast Week's Top ScoresLast Week's Top ScoresLast Week's Top ScoresLast Week's Top ScoresLast Week's Top ScoresLast Week's Top ScoresLast Week's Top ScoresLast Week's Top Scores

Team Division #1 - A-Klasse
Scratch Game 595 A-Bowling Kings & Queen 591 A-The Strikers 583 A-Dezelfde

Scratch Series 1734 A-Dezelfde 1688 A-The Strikers 1683 A-Bowling Kings & Queen
Handicap Game 668 A-Bowling Kings & Queen 660 A-The Strikers 640 A-Dezelfde

Handicap Series 1905 A-Dezelfde 1902 A-Bowling Kings & Queen 1895 A-The Strikers
Team Division #2 - B-Klasse

Scratch Game 512 B-Gewoon Wij 511 B-Lubbers 500 B-The Loooosers
Scratch Series 1482 B-Lubbers 1422 B-The Loooosers 1368 B-Gewoon Wij

Handicap Game 662 B-Gewoon Wij 657 B-Groene Liede 656 B-Lubbers
Handicap Series 1917 B-Lubbers 1887 B-The Loooosers 1829 B-Groene Liede

Men Scratch Game 244 Ernst Jan Bodemann 226 Mario Peperkamp 218 Paul Scholte
Scratch Series 687 Ernst Jan Bodemann 610 Paul Scholte 590 Mario Peperkamp

Handicap Game 249 Mario Peperkamp 248 Paul Scholte 248 Frankson Pikeri
Handicap Series 700 Paul Scholte 693 Ernst Jan Bodemann 688 Erwin Palmers

Women Scratch Game 231 Linda de Jong 191 Astrid Brouwer 189 Petra Hoetjes
Scratch Series 541 Linda de Jong 507 Astrid Brouwer 478 Marja Maars

Handicap Game 282 Linda de Jong 235 Petra Hoetjes 234 Astrid Brouwer
Handicap Series 694 Linda de Jong 636 Astrid Brouwer 634 Marja Maars

Weekly Game Over Average Weekly Series over Average
Game - Ave = Difference Series - Ave = Difference

Men 209 - 164 = 45 Frankson Pikeri 610 - 531 = 79 Paul Scholte
218 - 177 = 41 Paul Scholte 577 - 501 = 76 Erwin Palmers
207 - 167 = 40 Erwin Palmers 500 - 435 = 65 Fons Koek
226 - 186 = 40 Mario Peperkamp

Women 231 - 146 = 85 Linda de Jong 541 - 438 = 103 Linda de Jong
189 - 154 = 35 Petra Hoetjes 478 - 435 = 43 Marja Maars
191 - 158 = 33 Astrid Brouwer 507 - 474 = 33 Astrid Brouwer

Season High ScoresSeason High ScoresSeason High ScoresSeason High ScoresSeason High ScoresSeason High ScoresSeason High ScoresSeason High ScoresSeason High ScoresSeason High Scores

Team Division #1 - A-Klasse
Scratch Game 688 A-Lane Legends 676 A-Bowling Kings & Queen 657 A-Dezelfde

Scratch Series 1896 A-Bowling Kings & Queen 1847 A-Lane Legends 1830 A-Dezelfde
Handicap Game 752 A-Lane Legends 742 A-Dezelfde 732 A-Bowling Kings & Queen

Handicap Series 2072 A-Dezelfde 2035 A-The Strikers 2034 A-Bowling Kings & Queen
Team Division #2 - B-Klasse

Scratch Game 598 B-The Flinstones 555 B-Lubbers 538 B-Triple Trouble
Scratch Series 1635 B-The Flinstones 1527 B-Groene Liede 1482 B-Lubbers

Handicap Game 721 B-The Flinstones 702 B-Lubbers 698 B-Triple Trouble
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Handicap Series 2007 B-The Flinstones 1974 B-Groene Liede 1917 B-Lubbers

Men Scratch Game 297 Richard Meijer 277 Martin Spoelstra 268 Peter Haak
268 Mario Peperkamp

Scratch Series 760 Richard Meijer 756 Ernst Jan Bodemann 704 Martin Spoelstra
Handicap Game 322 Richard Meijer 300 Peter Haak 293 Mario Peperkamp

Handicap Series 835 Richard Meijer 777 Erwin Palmers 761 Arjan van Kalsbeek

Women Scratch Game 257 Sjoanita Brommer 231 Linda de Jong 224 Robin van den Brink
Scratch Series 702 Sjoanita Brommer 623 Robin van den Brink 586 Marieke Hommes

Handicap Game 289 Nienke Meijer 282 Linda de Jong 268 Sjoanita Brommer
Handicap Series 735 Sjoanita Brommer 734 Nienke Meijer 714 Marja Maars

Season Game Over Average Season Series over Average
Game - Ave = Difference Series - Ave = Difference

Men 297 - 184 = 113 Richard Meijer 760 - 552 = 208 Richard Meijer
268 - 174 = 94 Peter Haak 657 - 486 = 171 Erwin Palmers
268 - 184 = 84 Mario Peperkamp 692 - 561 = 131 Arjan van Kalsbeek

Women 221 - 122 = 99 Nienke Meijer 530 - 366 = 164 Nienke Meijer
231 - 146 = 85 Linda de Jong 555 - 429 = 126 Marja Maars
180 - 119 = 61 Lydia Palmers-Dam 541 - 438 = 103 Linda de Jong

Average List of All Members of This LeagueAverage List of All Members of This LeagueAverage List of All Members of This LeagueAverage List of All Members of This LeagueAverage List of All Members of This LeagueAverage List of All Members of This LeagueAverage List of All Members of This LeagueAverage List of All Members of This LeagueAverage List of All Members of This LeagueAverage List of All Members of This League

z Men
True High High

ID # Team Name Average HDCP Pins  Gms Game Sers -1- -2- -3- Total
1 21 4 Ernst Jan Bodemann 217,54 2 12400 57 267 756 244 216 227 687
2 44 10 Arjan van Kalsbeek 202,75 12 11557 57 265 699 191 197 160 548
3 31 7 Richard Meijer 200,59 14 7823 39 297 760 0
4 14 3 Hans Groot 198,64 15 7151 36 246 671 180 201 179 560
5 57 12 Sven Mens 197,67 16 593 3 213 593 0
6 23 5 Jay Visser 196,48 16 9038 46 259 683 189 131 214 534
7 16 3 Dennis Molenaar 195,43 17 5863 30 257 669 0
8 24 5 Martin Spoelstra 195,31 17 7617 39 277 704 181 211 192 584
9 19 4 Arno Lieshout 187,26 23 10112 54 232 627 170 206 212 588

10 46 10 Mario Peperkamp 187,20 23 11232 60 268 649 193 171 226 590
11 25 5 Tycho Janssens 185,78 24 8360 45 254 631 0
12 13 3 Ton Ransijn 183,22 25 6596 36 226 598 165 190 196 551
13 29 6 Rob van den Brink 181,81 27 10363 57 235 580 183 180 163 526
14 35 8 Richard Blokker 180,67 28 9756 54 235 645 180 187 147 514
15 17 3 Peter Haak 178,97 29 5906 33 268 613 211 200 166 577
16 27 6 Paul Scholte 178,82 29 10193 57 227 610 187 205 218 610
17 37 8 Marcel de Graauw 172,51 33 6728 39 221 578 180 153 176 509
18 1 1 Erwin Palmers 169,89 35 6116 36 243 657 206 164 207 577
19 6 1 Jacques Eeken 169,15 35 6597 39 224 601 0
20 39 8 Fred den Das 168,19 36 6055 36 218 604 0
21 52 12 Remco Ketting 167,80 37 2517 15 232 574 0
22 12 2 Jan Schrik 165,78 38 1492 9 209 564 0
23 48 10 Frankson Pikeri 165,75 38 5967 36 212 557 147 189 209 545
24 7 2 Fons Reus 154,00 46 2310 15 196 512 0
25 30 7 Paul de Nijs 147,09 51 6619 45 219 536 96 126 128 350
26 8 2 Fons Koek 146,51 51 7472 51 194 513 167 166 167 500
27 38 8 Johan Bakvis 146,25 51 7459 51 219 518 140 148 173 461
28 20 11 Jan Schelfaut 145,14 52 8273 57 198 503 173 108 107 388
29 10 2 Ad Koen 142,81 54 8140 57 197 487 157 120 172 449
30 22 11 Ronald Poland 141,76 55 7655 54 184 473 169 166 138 473
31 32 7 Jan Meijer 140,40 56 6739 48 218 498 137 129 137 403
32 50 9 Bart van der Kort 138,37 57 3736 27 203 478 142 142 112 396
33 15 3 Paul  de Waard 130,59 63 5093 39 191 456 0
34 58 9 Vincent Goelema 111,83 70 671 6 145 374 0
35 53 3 Teamgemiddelde 0 0 0 0 0 0
36 60 11 Steef Woning, van 0 0 0 0 0 0

" Women
True High High

ID # Team Name Average HDCP Pins  Gms Game Sers -1- -2- -3- Total
1 45 10 Sjoanita Brommer 200,21 14 4805 24 257 702 0
2 18 4 Robin van den Brink 172,00 33 9288 54 224 623 162 153 144 459
3 42 9 Marieke Hommes 167,75 37 6039 36 221 586 0
4 59 3 Esther Balder 166,33 37 499 3 167 499 0
5 11 12 Jolanda Mens 161,91 41 9391 58 214 545 151 172 115 438
6 34 11 Astrid Brouwer 159,49 42 6858 43 202 534 170 146 191 507
7 28 6 Floren van den Brink 155,20 45 5432 35 204 561 a145 a145 a145 435
8 26 5 Petra Hoetjes 155,13 45 4654 30 208 517 189 147 135 471
9 9 2 Jolanda Scholte 149,75 49 7188 48 196 483 170 142 161 473

10 40 9 Linda de Jong 148,86 50 6252 42 231 541 231 133 177 541
11 4 1 Marja Maars 146,64 51 6159 42 202 555 175 141 162 478
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True High High
ID # Team Name Average HDCP Pins  Gms Game Sers -1- -2- -3- Total

12 5 1 Renate de Goede 139,93 56 3778 27 167 469 119 166 142 427
13 51 11 Soraya Riem 131,75 62 2108 16 163 436 0
14 41 9 Door Hommes 129,91 63 5846 45 168 440 114 117 151 382
15 36 12 Amber Mens 129,76 63 4282 33 180 447 123 106 a120 349
16 33 7 Nienke Meijer 129,65 63 6223 48 221 530 114 152 127 393
17 49 12 Mieke de Bruin 125,43 66 7526 60 165 429 127 102 129 358
18 2 1 Lydia Palmers-Dam 117,33 70 4224 36 180 415 0
19 56 4 Jitske Winkel 105,33 70 316 3 123 316 0
20 54 9 Eva van Dillen 71,80 70 1077 15 125 257 0
21 3 11 Linda Jansen 0 0 0 0 0 0
22 43 0 Anke Blankers 0 0 0 0 0 0
23 47 10 Bianca Brommer 0 0 0 0 0 0
24 55 4 Patricia Groot 0 0 0 0 0 0

This Week's StatisticsThis Week's StatisticsThis Week's StatisticsThis Week's StatisticsThis Week's StatisticsThis Week's StatisticsThis Week's StatisticsThis Week's StatisticsThis Week's StatisticsThis Week's Statistics

Over All Men Women
How many people bowled 35 23 12
Number of games bowled 104 69 35

Actual average of week's scores 164,19 172,75 147,31
How many games above average 52 36 16
How many games below average 51 32 19

Pins above/below average per game 1,86 1,84 1,89
How many people raised average 19 12 7

        by this amount 0,85 0,91 0,75
How many people went down 16 11 5

        by this amount -0,78 -0,81 -0,70

League average before bowling 162,57 171,44 145,56
League average after bowling 162,67 171,53 145,70

Change in league average 0,11 0,09 0,15

800s -- -- --
775s -- -- --
750s -- -- --
725s -- -- --
700s -- -- --
675s 1 1 --
650s -- -- --
625s -- -- --
600s 1 1 --
575s 5 5 --
550s 2 2 --
525s 5 4 1
500s 4 3 1
475s 1 -- 1
450s 5 2 3
425s 3 1 2
400s 1 1 --

below 400 7 3 4

300s -- -- --
275s -- -- --
250s -- -- --
225s 4 3 1
200s 13 13 --
175s 22 18 4
150s 28 17 11
125s 24 13 11
100s 12 4 8

below 100 1 1 --
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Team Average vs Ave of Scores

Team average per pair of lanes Average of scores bowled that day
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